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
L U X U R Y  O C E A N  V I E W  A P A R T M E N T S  I N  S A N T A  M O N I C A

E A S Y  5 %  C O M M I S S I O N

STUDIOS STARTING AT $2,900/MO.

1-BEDROOMS STARTING AT $7,500/MO.

2-BEDROOM FL ATS STARTING AT $5,000/MO.

2-BEDROOM TOWNHOME PENTHOUSES STARTING AT $9,500/MO.

A G E N T  P R E V I E W  O N LY  T U E S D AY  11-2 P M . 
P L E A SE  P R E SE N T  YO UR BUSINE S S  C A R D UP O N E N T R Y.

DAVID SOLOMON
DS@THEAGENCYRE.COM

424.400.5905

ANNA SOLOMON
ANNA@THEAGENCYRE.COM

424.400.5903

SIMPLY REGISTER YOUR CLIENT WITH OUR OFFICE AND SEND THEM ON THEIR OWN.
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

$1,599,000  |  3 BEDS  |  3.5 BATHS  |  2,600 SQ. FT.  |   6,420 SQ. FT. LOT

BEVERLY CENTER - MIRACLE MILE

DAVID SOLOMON
DS@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.400.5905

ANNA SOLOMON
ANNA@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.400.5903

602 N. DETROIT STREET
O P E N  T U E S -O P E N  T U E S -O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M
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THE DEVELOPER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE MODIFICATIONS IN MATERIALS, SPECIFICATIONS, PLANS, PRICING, VARIOUS FEES, DESIGNS, SCHEDULING AND DELIVERY OF THE HOMES WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO NORMAL 
CONSTRUCTION VARIANCES AND TOLERANCES. PLANS AND DIMENSIONS MAY CONTAIN MINOR VARIATIONS FROM FLOOR TO FLOOR. THIS IS NOT AN OFFER TO SELL OR SOLICITATION TO BUY TO RESIDENTS IN JURISDICTIONS IN WHICH REGISTRATION REQUIREMENTS HAVE NOT 

BEEN FULFILLED, BUT IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION ONLY. LISTING BROKER: THE AGENCY NEW DEVELOPMENT CA RE 01973483. 2017.  OBTAIN THE PROPERTY REPORT OR ITS EQUIVALENT BY FEDERAL AND STATE LAW AND READ IT BEFORE SIGNING 
ANYTHING. NO FEDERAL OR STATE AGENCY HAS JUDGED THE MERITS OR VALUE, IF ANY, OF THIS PROPERTY.

Only four homes remain available from the limited collection 
of five exquisite, contemporary residences offering an 
incomparable living experience exclusively at Mr. C Beverly 
Hills. Enjoy preferential access to the hotel’s white-glove 
services and world-class amenities, from personalized 
concierge to acclaimed fine dining, steps from your front door.

424.230.7801   Info@MrCResidences.com 

Starting at $3,575,000  |  2.5% Broker Co-Op

OPEN TUESDAY 11AM–2PM

MR. C RESIDENCES
Introducing

MRCRESIDENCES.COM
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467 S Spalding Drive |  3BD, 3BA | 3,126± sq. ft.  |  9,000± sq. ft.  Lot |   Offered at $3,350,000

Beverly Hills

Exquisite Traditional home in Beverly Hills, situated on a wide, almost 9,000 sq ft lot. Possibilities are endless. Either move right into this 3-bedroom, 3 
-bathroom starter residence, or develop/remodel it into your dream home. The well maintained home is filled with classic details, gleaming hardwood 
floors, lg bedrooms, beautiful formal living room, dining room and family room with full walk-in bar. Kitchen is loaded with lots of counter space, storage 
and a Sub Zero fridge. The master suite offers a large bathroom with sunken Roman tub, tons of closet space, and picturesque windows overlooking 
the backyard. The backyard provides a wonderful tranquil garden space. There is room for a small pool, and it has a generous grassy yard with mature 
landscaping, and a greenhouse, certain to delight. Located minutes from the best shopping, dining and entertainment of Downtown Beverly Hills and all 
new Century City.

E XQ U I S I T E  T RA D I T I O NA L  H O M E  I N  B E VE R LY  H I L L S

Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by 
Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real estate agents affiliated with Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not 
employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. SIR CalBRE#: 899496

BEVERLY HILLS BROKERAGE | 9665 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 400, Beverly Hills 90212

ANDREA ALBERTS
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